
UDUPI GOCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

udupi, Karnataka - 575 108, lndia.
Tel - 0820 2538604

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/ PRO J I 2025 -26 / 1 618 Date: 09.07.2025

5ir,

CORRIGENDUM-1 dated 16.07.2025 -TENDER lnquiry for 5MM THK ALUMINIUM

CHEQUERED PLATE FOR Y171.174

The fotlowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fotlows:

READ AS

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For Udupi Cochin Shipyard Limited,

AGM (Materiats & Contract Ce[[)

Sony Clement T M
AGM - Materials

UCSL

sl. ;

No.: Description

1
Specification

5MIA THK ALUMINIUM CHEQUERED PLATE
GRADE 3,IO5F

CORRIGENDUM - 1 dated16.07.2025

CHANGE IN SPECIFICATION

FOR

5M/r4 THK ALUMINIUM CHEQUERED
PLATE


